
 
 

 
 

South College School of Physician Assistant Studies 2023 Academic Calendar* 
 

 
 FALL 2022 WINTER 2023 SPRING 2023 SUMMER 2023 FALL 2023 

ORIENTATION 
(Class of 2024) 

 
Tentative Sept 8-9 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
Tentative Sept 

QUARTER START 
DATE 

 
 
 
 
 

 
September 23 Fri 

 
 

 
Jan 9 Mon 

 
April 3 Mon 

 
June 28 Wed 

 

 
September 29 Fri 

LAST DAY TO 
WITHDRAW 

 
November 11 Fri 

 
February 24 Fri 

 
May 19 Fri 

 
August 15 Tue 

 
November 17 Fri 

LAST DAY 
OF CLASSES 

 
December 9 Fri 

 
Mar 17 Fri 

 
June 9 Fri 

 
Sept 8 Fri 

 
December 8 Fri 

FINAL EXAMS  
December 12-14 

 
Mar 20-22 

 
June 12-14 

 
Sept 11-13 

 
Dec 11-13 

LAST DAY OF 
QUARTER 

 

 
December 14 Wed 

 
 
 
 

 
Mar 22 Wed 

 

 
June 14 Wed 

 
Sept 13 Wed 

 
Dec 13 Wed 

CSR (Class of 2023)_ 
 

WHITE COAT 
(Class of 2023) 

 
GRADUATION 
(Class of 2023) 

December 1-9 
 

Tentative Dec 16 Fri 

Tentative Dec 16 Fri 

   

October 23 –October 27 
 

Tentative Dec 15 Fri 
 
 
 

Tentative Dec 15 Fri 
HOLIDAYS November 23-25 January 16 

 
May 29 July 4 

September 4 
November 22-24 

QUARTER 
BREAK 

December 19- Jan 6 March 23 – 31st June 15-27 Sept 14-29 
 

 

*Due to specific program needs, this calendar may vary from the South College Academic Calendar. All dates are subject to change. 
 

CLINCAL ROTATIONS: 
Rotation 1: 1/2/2023 - 2/8/2023 EOR #1: 2/9 - 2/10 Rotation 5: 6/19/2023 – 7/26/2023 EOR #5 7/27 – 7/28 
Rotation 2: 2/13/2023 - 3/22/2023 EOR #2: 3/23 – 3/24 Rotation 6: 7/31/2023 – 9/6/2023 EOR #6 9/7 – 9/8 
Rotation 3: 3/27/2023 - 5/3/2023 EOR #3: 5/4 – 5/5 Rotation 7: 9/11/2023 – 10/18/2023 EOR #7 10/19 – 10/20 
Rotation 4: 5/8/2023 – 6/14/2023 EOR #4: 6/15 – 6/16 CSR 10/23/23- 10/27/23 
                                                                                                                                                               Rotation 8: 10/30/2023 – 12/6/2023 EOR #8 12/7 – 12/8 


